
Contractor: 

GP Energy Company, LLC

SPO Price List 26-03

Delivery of Bulk Fuel
Oahu

No. Adjusted Price (AP) per Gallon Fuel 01/31/26 02/07/26 02/14/26 02/21/26 02/28/26 03/07/26 03/14/26 03/21/26

Oahu

1

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES), Golf Course Division - Ala 

Wai Golf Course Clubhouse

Below Ground, Tank Size:  1000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.686 $2.689 $2.746 $2.759 $2.842 $3.309 $3.900 $4.246

Oahu

2

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES), Golf Course Division - Ala 

Wai Golf Course Maintenance Facility

Above Ground, Tank Size:  500

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.686 $2.689 $2.746 $2.759 $2.842 $3.309 $3.900 $4.246

Oahu

3

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES), Golf Course Division - Ewa 

Village Golf Course

Above Ground, Tank Size:  500

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$3.136 $3.139 $3.196 $3.209 $3.292 $3.759 $4.350 $4.696

Oahu

4

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES), Golf Course Division - Pali 

Golf Course

Above Ground, Tank Size:  1000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.686 $2.689 $2.746 $2.759 $2.842 $3.309 $3.900 $4.246

Oahu

5

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES), Golf Course Division - Ted 

Makalena Golf Course

Above Ground, Tank Size:  500

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.886 $2.889 $2.946 $2.959 $3.042 $3.509 $4.100 $4.446

Oahu

6

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES), Golf Course Division - West 

Loch Golf Course Clubhouse

Above Ground, Tank Size:  400

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$3.086 $3.089 $3.146 $3.159 $3.242 $3.709 $4.300 $4.646

Oahu

7

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM), Division of Automotive 

Equipment Service (AES) - Civic Center Parking Structure

Below Ground, Tank Size:  1000

Unleaded 

Regular 87

$2.686 $2.689 $2.746 $2.759 $2.842 $3.309 $3.900 $4.246

Oahu

8

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM), Division of Automotive 

Equipment Service (AES) - Civic Center Parking Structure

Below Ground, Tank Size:  1000

Unleaded 

Regular 87

$2.686 $2.689 $2.746 $2.759 $2.842 $3.309 $3.900 $4.246

Oahu

9

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM), Division of Automotive 

Equipment Service (AES) - Halawa Corporation Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size:  6000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.376 $2.379 $2.436 $2.449 $2.532 $2.999 $3.590 $3.936

Oahu

10

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM), Division of Automotive 

Equipment Service (AES) - Kailua Corporation Yard

Below Ground, Tank Size:  2500

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.576 $2.579 $2.636 $2.649 $2.732 $3.199 $3.790 $4.136

Oahu

11

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM), Division of Automotive 

Equipment Service (AES) - Kailua Corporation Yard

Below Ground, Tank Size:  2500

ULSD

$3.028 $3.065 $3.094 $3.146 $3.221 $4.312 $5.281 $5.926

Oahu

12

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM), Division of Automotive 

Equipment Service (AES) - Kailua Corporation Yard

Below Ground, Tank Size:  1000

ULSD

$3.028 $3.065 $3.094 $3.146 $3.221 $4.312 $5.281 $5.926

Oahu

13

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM), Division of Automotive 

Equipment Service (AES) - Kaneohe Corporation Yard

Below Ground, Tank Size:  2000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.676 $2.679 $2.736 $2.749 $2.832 $3.299 $3.890 $4.236

Oahu

14

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM), Division of Automotive 

Equipment Service (AES) - Kapaa Corporation Yard - Kapaa Landfill

Below Ground, Tank Size:  2500

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.576 $2.579 $2.636 $2.649 $2.732 $3.199 $3.790 $4.136

Oahu

15

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM), Division of Automotive 

Equipment Service (AES) - Kapolei Corporation Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size:  6000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.326 $2.329 $2.386 $2.399 $2.482 $2.949 $3.540 $3.886

Oahu

16

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM), Division of Automotive 

Equipment Service (AES) - Laie Corporation Yard

Below Ground, Tank Size:  1000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$3.376 $3.379 $3.436 $3.449 $3.532 $3.999 $4.590 $4.936

Oahu

17

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM), Division of Automotive 

Equipment Service (AES) - Laie Corporation Yard

Below Ground, Tank Size:  2500

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$3.376 $3.379 $3.436 $3.449 $3.532 $3.999 $4.590 $4.936

Oahu

18

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM), Division of Automotive 

Equipment Service (AES) - Pearl City Corporation Yard

Below Ground, Tank Size:  3000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.386 $2.389 $2.446 $2.459 $2.542 $3.009 $3.600 $3.946
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Oahu
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Oahu

19

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM), Division of Automotive 

Equipment Service (AES) - Umi Street Fueling Facility

Above Ground, Tank Size:  6000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.336 $2.339 $2.396 $2.409 $2.492 $2.959 $3.550 $3.896

Oahu

20

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM), Division of Automotive 

Equipment Service (AES) - Wahiawa Corporation Yard

Below Ground, Tank Size:  2500

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.486 $2.489 $2.546 $2.559 $2.642 $3.109 $3.700 $4.046

Oahu

21

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM), Division of Automotive 

Equipment Service (AES) - Waialua Corporation Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size:  1000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$3.076 $3.079 $3.136 $3.149 $3.232 $3.699 $4.290 $4.636

Oahu

22

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Parks and Recreation (DPR), Central Oahu Regional 

Park

Above Ground, Tank Size:  700

ULSD Dyed

$3.032 $3.069 $3.098 $3.150 $3.225 $4.316 $5.285 $5.930

Oahu

23

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Transportation Services (DTS), Public Transit Division - 

Kalihi-Palama Bus Facility

Below Ground, Tank Size:  6000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.316 $2.319 $2.376 $2.389 $2.472 $2.939 $3.530 $3.876

Oahu

24

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Transportation Services (DTS), Public Transit Division - 

Pearl City Bus Facility

Below Ground, Tank Size:  4000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.526 $2.529 $2.586 $2.599 $2.682 $3.149 $3.740 $4.086

Oahu

25

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Emergency Services Department (HESD), Emergency 

Medical Services (EMS)

Above Ground, Tank Size:  750

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.616 $2.619 $2.676 $2.689 $2.772 $3.239 $3.830 $4.176

Oahu

26

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Emergency Services Department (HESD), Emergency 

Medical Station (EMS) - Waipio Ambulance Station

Above Ground, Tank Size:  750

Unleaded 

Regular 89
$2.644 $2.647 $2.704 $2.717 $2.800 $3.267 $3.858 $4.204

Oahu

27

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Fire Department (HFD), Central Station

Below Ground, Tank Size:  1000

Unleaded 

Premium 92 $2.923 $2.926 $2.983 $2.996 $3.079 $3.546 $4.137 $4.483

Oahu

28

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Fire Department (HFD), East Kapolei Station 

Above Ground, Tank Size:  1000

Unleaded 

Premium 92 $3.173 $3.176 $3.233 $3.246 $3.329 $3.796 $4.387 $4.733

Oahu

29

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Fire Department (HFD), Kaneohe Station

Below Ground, Tank Size:  1000

Unleaded 

Premium 92 $3.073 $3.076 $3.133 $3.146 $3.229 $3.696 $4.287 $4.633

Oahu

30

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Fire Department (HFD), Kapolei Station

Above Ground, Tank Size:  1000

Unleaded 

Premium 92 $3.073 $3.076 $3.133 $3.146 $3.229 $3.696 $4.287 $4.633

Oahu

31

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Fire Department (HFD), Maintenance Facility

Above Ground, Tank Size:  1000

Unleaded 

Premium 92 $3.073 $3.076 $3.133 $3.146 $3.229 $3.696 $4.287 $4.633

Oahu

32

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Fire Department (HFD), Mililani Mauka Station 

Above Ground, Tank Size:  1000

Unleaded 

Premium 92 $3.073 $3.076 $3.133 $3.146 $3.229 $3.696 $4.287 $4.633

Oahu

33

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Fire Department (HFD), Mokulele Station

Above Ground, Tank Size:  2000

Unleaded 

Premium 92 $3.273 $3.276 $3.333 $3.346 $3.429 $3.896 $4.487 $4.833

Oahu

34

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Fire Department (HFD), Waikiki Station 

Below Ground, Tank Size:  1000

Unleaded 

Premium 92 $3.073 $3.076 $3.133 $3.146 $3.229 $3.696 $4.287 $4.633

Oahu

35

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Fire Department (HFD), Waipahu Station

Below Ground, Tank Size:  1000

Unleaded 

Premium 92 $3.073 $3.076 $3.133 $3.146 $3.229 $3.696 $4.287 $4.633

Oahu

36

Executive

Department of Business, Economic Development & Tourism 

(DBEDT), Agribusiness Development Corporation (ADC)

Above Ground, Tank Size:  10000

ULSD Dyed

$3.032 $3.069 $3.098 $3.150 $3.225 $4.316 $5.285 $5.930

Oahu

37

Executive

Department of Business, Economic Development & Tourism 

(DBEDT), Stadium Authority

Above Ground, Tank Size:  400

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.443 $2.446 $2.503 $2.516 $2.599 $3.066 $3.657 $4.003

Oahu

38

Executive

Department of Business, Economic Development & Tourism 

(DBEDT), Stadium Authority

Above Ground, Tank Size:  400

ULSD Dyed

$2.852 $2.889 $2.918 $2.970 $3.045 $4.136 $5.105 $5.750

Oahu

39

Executive

Department of Corrections & Rehabilitation (DCR), Women's 

Community Correctional Center (WCCC)

Above Ground, Tank Size:  220

ULSD Dyed

$4.402 $4.439 $4.468 $4.520 $4.595 $5.686 $6.655 $7.300
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Oahu

40

Executive

Department of Transportation (DOT), Administration

Above Ground, Tank Size:  750

ULSD Dyed
$2.742 $2.779 $2.808 $2.860 $2.935 $4.026 $4.995 $5.640

Oahu

41

Executive

Department of Transportation (DOT), Harbors

Below Ground, Tank Size:  2300

Unleaded 

Regular 87 $2.486 $2.489 $2.546 $2.559 $2.642 $3.109 $3.700 $4.046

Oahu

42

Executive

Department of Transportation (DOT), Harbors

Below Ground, Tank Size:  2300

ULSD
$2.857 $2.894 $2.923 $2.975 $3.050 $4.141 $5.110 $5.755

Oahu

43

Executive

Department of Transportation (DOT), Highways

Below Ground, Tank Size:  8000

Unleaded 

Regular 87 $2.486 $2.489 $2.546 $2.559 $2.642 $3.109 $3.700 $4.046

Oahu

44

Executive

Department of Transportation (DOT), Highways

Below Ground, Tank Size:  8000

ULSD
$3.067 $3.104 $3.133 $3.185 $3.260 $4.351 $5.320 $5.965

Oahu

45

Executive 

Department of Defense (DOD), Engineering

Above Ground, Tank Size:  500

Unleaded 

Regular 87 $2.486 $2.489 $2.546 $2.559 $2.642 $3.109 $3.700 $4.046

Oahu

46

Executive 

Department of Health (DOH), State Laboratories Division

Below Ground, Tank Size:  2500

ULSD Dyed
$2.861 $2.898 $2.927 $2.979 $3.054 $4.145 $5.114 $5.759

Oahu

47

Executive 

Department of Transportation (DOT), Airports Division/Daniel K. 

Inouye International Airport

Below Ground, Tank Size:  2000

ULSD

$3.067 $3.104 $3.133 $3.185 $3.260 $4.351 $5.320 $5.965

Oahu

48

Executive 

Department of Transportation (DOT), Airports Division/Daniel K. 

Inouye International Airport

Below Ground, Tank Size:  2000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.486 $2.489 $2.546 $2.559 $2.642 $3.109 $3.700 $4.046

Oahu

49

Executive 

Department of Transportation (DOT), Airports Division/Daniel K. 

Inouye International Airport

Below Ground, Tank Size:  2000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.486 $2.489 $2.546 $2.559 $2.642 $3.109 $3.700 $4.046

Oahu

50

Executive 

Department of Transportation (DOT), Airports Division/Daniel K. 

Inouye International Airport/ARFF Station 2

Below Ground, Tank Size:  500

ULSD

$3.127 $3.164 $3.193 $3.245 $3.320 $4.411 $5.380 $6.025

Oahu

51

Executive 

Department of Transportation (DOT), Airports Division/Daniel K. 

Inouye International Airport/ARFF Station 2

Below Ground, Tank Size:  500

ULSD

$3.087 $3.124 $3.153 $3.205 $3.280 $4.371 $5.340 $5.985

Oahu

52

Executive 

Department of Transportation (DOT), Airports Division/Dillingham 

Airfield

Above Ground, Tank Size:  500

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.504 $2.507 $2.564 $2.577 $2.660 $3.127 $3.718 $4.064

Oahu

53

Executive 

Department of Transportation (DOT), Airports Division/Dillingham 

Airfield

Above Ground, Tank Size:  500

ULSD Dyed

$3.092 $3.129 $3.158 $3.210 $3.285 $4.376 $5.345 $5.990

Oahu

54

Executive 

Department of Transportation (DOT), Airports Division/Kalaeloa 

Airfield

Below Ground, Tank Size:  2000

ULSD

$3.087 $3.124 $3.153 $3.205 $3.280 $4.371 $5.340 $5.985

Oahu

55

Executive 

Department of Transportation (DOT), Airports Division/Kalaeloa 

Airfield/ARFF

Above Ground, Tank Size:  1000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.504 $2.507 $2.564 $2.577 $2.660 $3.127 $3.718 $4.064

Oahu

56

Executive 

Department of Transportation (DOT), Airports Division/Kalaeloa 

Airfield/ARFF

Above Ground, Tank Size:  1000

ULSD

$3.087 $3.124 $3.153 $3.205 $3.280 $4.371 $5.340 $5.985

Oahu

57

Hawaii Health Systems Corporation

Maintenance, Leahi Hospital

Below Ground, Tank Size:  3000

ULSD Dyed
$2.842 $2.879 $2.908 $2.960 $3.035 $4.126 $5.095 $5.740

Oahu

58

Honolulu Board of Water Supply

Honolulu Board of Water Supply (BWS), Kalihi Corporation Yard

Below Ground, Tank Size:  3000

ULSD

$2.787 $2.824 $2.853 $2.905 $2.980 $4.071 $5.040 $5.685

Oahu

59

Honolulu Board of Water Supply

Honolulu Board of Water Supply (BWS), Kalihi Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size:  650

ULSD Dyed
$2.942 $2.979 $3.008 $3.060 $3.135 $4.226 $5.195 $5.840

Oahu

60

Honolulu Board of Water Supply

Honolulu Board of Water Supply (BWS), Kalihi Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size:  650

ULSD Dyed
$2.942 $2.979 $3.008 $3.060 $3.135 $4.226 $5.195 $5.840

Oahu

61

Honolulu Board of Water Supply

Honolulu Board of Water Supply (BWS), Kalihi Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size:  7000

Unleaded 

Regular 87 $2.576 $2.579 $2.636 $2.649 $2.732 $3.199 $3.790 $4.136
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Oahu

62

Honolulu Board of Water Supply

Honolulu Board of Water Supply (BWS), Manana Corporation Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size:  1000

ULSD

$2.737 $2.774 $2.803 $2.855 $2.930 $4.021 $4.990 $5.635

Oahu

63

Honolulu Board of Water Supply

Honolulu Board of Water Supply (BWS), Manana Corporation Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size:  3500

ULSD

$2.847 $2.884 $2.913 $2.965 $3.040 $4.131 $5.100 $5.745

Oahu

64

Honolulu Board of Water Supply

Honolulu Board of Water Supply (BWS), Manana Corporation Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size:  650

ULSD Dyed

$2.792 $2.829 $2.858 $2.910 $2.985 $4.076 $5.045 $5.690

Oahu

65

University of Hawaii

College of Tropical Agriculture and Human Resources (CTAHR), 

Waimanalo Research Station Agriculture

Above Ground, Tank Size:  100

ULSD Dyed

$2.942 $2.979 $3.008 $3.060 $3.135 $4.226 $5.195 $5.840

Oahu

66

University of Hawaii

College of Tropical Agriculture and Human Resources (CTAHR), 

Waimanalo Research Station Agriculture

Above Ground, Tank Size:  100

ULSD Dyed

$2.942 $2.979 $3.008 $3.060 $3.135 $4.226 $5.195 $5.840

Oahu

67

University of Hawaii

College of Tropical Agriculture and Human Resources (CTAHR), 

Waimanalo Research Station Agriculture

Above Ground, Tank Size:  100

ULSD Dyed

$2.942 $2.979 $3.008 $3.060 $3.135 $4.226 $5.195 $5.840

Oahu

68

University of Hawaii

College of Tropical Agriculture and Human Resources (CTAHR), 

Waimanalo Research Station Agriculture

Above Ground, Tank Size:  100

ULSD Dyed

$2.942 $2.979 $3.008 $3.060 $3.135 $4.226 $5.195 $5.840

Oahu

69

University of Hawaii

College of Tropical Agriculture and Human Resources (CTAHR), 

Waimanalo Research Station Agriculture

Above Ground, Tank Size:  200

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.505 $2.508 $2.565 $2.578 $2.661 $3.128 $3.719 $4.065

Oahu

70

University of Hawaii

College of Tropical Agriculture and Human Resources (CTAHR), 

Waimanalo Research Station Agriculture

Above Ground, Tank Size:  200

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.739 $2.742 $2.799 $2.812 $2.895 $3.362 $3.953 $4.299

Oahu

71

University of Hawaii

John A. Burns School of Medicine (JABSOM), Facilities Management

Above Ground, Tank Size:  5200

ULSD

$3.057 $3.094 $3.123 $3.175 $3.250 $4.341 $5.310 $5.955

Oahu

72

University of Hawaii

John A. Burns School of Medicine (JABSOM), Facilities Management

Above Ground, Tank Size:  5200

ULSD

$3.057 $3.094 $3.123 $3.175 $3.250 $4.341 $5.310 $5.955

Oahu

73

University of Hawaii

Fleet Services, Auxiliary Services

Above Ground, Tank Size:  1000

ULSD
$2.937 $2.974 $3.003 $3.055 $3.130 $4.221 $5.190 $5.835

Oahu

74

University of Hawaii

Fleet Services, Auxiliary Services

Above Ground, Tank Size:  6000

Unleaded 

Regular 87 $2.286 $2.289 $2.346 $2.359 $2.442 $2.909 $3.500 $3.846

Oahu

75

University of Hawaii

Community Colleges Facilities Management , Facilities Management 

Above Ground, Tank Size:  5200

ULSD Dyed

$2.692 $2.729 $2.758 $2.810 $2.885 $3.976 $4.945 $5.590

Oahu

76

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Police Department (HPD), Honolulu Station

Below Ground, Tank Size:  12000

Unleaded 

Regular 89 

Non-Ethanol

$2.461 $2.468 $2.536 $2.554 $2.643 $3.153 $3.806 $4.176

Oahu

77

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Police Department (HPD), Kahuku Station

Below Ground, Tank Size:  12000

Unleaded 

Regular 89 

Non-Ethanol

$2.661 $2.668 $2.736 $2.754 $2.843 $3.353 $4.006 $4.376

Oahu

78

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Police Department (HPD), Kailua Station

Above Ground, Tank Size:  8000

Unleaded 

Regular 89 

Non-Ethanol

$2.661 $2.668 $2.736 $2.754 $2.843 $3.353 $4.006 $4.376

Oahu

79

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Police Department (HPD), Kalihi Station

Above Ground, Tank Size:  8000

Unleaded 

Regular 89 

Non-Ethanol

$2.411 $2.418 $2.486 $2.504 $2.593 $3.103 $3.756 $4.126

Oahu

80

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Police Department (HPD), Kaneohe Station

Below Ground, Tank Size:  12000

Unleaded 

Regular 89 

Non-Ethanol

$2.661 $2.668 $2.736 $2.754 $2.843 $3.353 $4.006 $4.376

Oahu

81

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Police Department (HPD), Kapolei Station

Above Ground, Tank Size:  6000

Unleaded 

Regular 89 

Non-Ethanol

$2.481 $2.488 $2.556 $2.574 $2.663 $3.173 $3.826 $4.196

Oahu

82

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Police Department (HPD), Kapolei Station

Above Ground, Tank Size:  6000

Unleaded 

Regular 89 

Non-Ethanol

$2.481 $2.488 $2.556 $2.574 $2.663 $3.173 $3.826 $4.196
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Oahu

83

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Police Department (HPD), Ke Kula Maka'i Police Academy

Below Ground, Tank Size:  6000

Unleaded 

Regular 89 

Non-Ethanol
$2.511 $2.518 $2.586 $2.604 $2.693 $3.203 $3.856 $4.226

Oahu

84

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Police Department (HPD), Wahiawa Station

Below Ground, Tank Size:  12000

Unleaded 

Regular 89 

Non-Ethanol

$2.561 $2.568 $2.636 $2.654 $2.743 $3.253 $3.906 $4.276

Oahu

85

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Police Department (HPD), Waianae Station

Above Ground, Tank Size:  4000

Unleaded 

Regular 89 

Non-Ethanol

$2.661 $2.668 $2.736 $2.754 $2.843 $3.353 $4.006 $4.376
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